11 April GRAND PRIX 2022

Beograd, 9 - 10/4/2022

Disciplina 3
4/9/2022 - 8:44

Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
Rezultati Prelim

Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang
A Apsolutna

1. KOLOVIC, Marko

2. POPOVIC, Petar
JOVICIC, Stefan

4. VUCIC, David

5. JOVANCIC, Marko

6. RODIC N., Marko

7. SEPA, Luka

8. POPOVIC, Filip

9. UJVARI, Leon

10. SIMSIC, Novak

11. BUKANOVIC, Aleksa

12. PETROVIC, Filip

13. VUKOVIC, Mihajlo

14. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar

15. POTKONJAK, Nikola

16. ANDREEV, Vedran

17. DULIC, Danilo

18. ANDREEV, Darijan

19. GLUSAC, Nikola

20. MASIC, Aleksa

21. IVANOVIC, Aleksa

22. JOVANOVIC, Marko

23. PURISIC, Stefan

24. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar

25. CIRKOQVIC, Ognjen

26. MILCIC, Stefan

27. KOSUTIC, Dusan

28. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola

29. SICOVIC, Jovan

30. NEDELKOVSKI, David

31. ANTIC, Veselin

32. TRIFUNOQVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka

33. MILANOVIC, Alex

34. PROTIC, Danilo

35. LASICA, Nenad

36. LAZIN, Vuk

37. BAGARIC, Lovro

38. SAVIC, Aleksandar

39. MILUTINOVIC, Uros
STUBLINCEVIC, Predrag

41. RISTIC, Aleksa

42. BRANKOVIC, Filip

43. MITROVIC, Momcilo

44. PEROVIC, Aleksa

45. BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan

46. GLIGIC, Nikola

47. ARSOVSKI, Marko

48. PEREZIC, Andrej

49. DIMIC, Uros

50. SKENTER, Alexandros

51. NESOVANOVIC, Matija

52. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija

GR.

02  Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
06 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd
00 Sk Tent

04 Olymp, BL

05 Vojvodina

04  11. April

04  11. April

04 Barakuda

08 Spartak Prozivka
02  Novi Beograd 011
05 Borac, BL

04  Radnicki 1969
04 Olymp, BL

07  11. April

03 PK\Vracar

08 PK Skopje

06 PK "Spartak" Subotica
08 PK Skopje

05 11. April

04  11. April

05 PK Vracar

03  11. April

05 Olymp, BL

04  11. April

04  11. April

05 Partizan

05 PK\Vracar

00 Pirat

06  CrvenaZvezda
09 PK Skopje

06 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd
08 PK Vracar

09 PK"Spartak" Subotica
05 Borac, BL

05 PK Arena 2015

08  11. April

08  Zrinjski, MO

08 PK Vracar

07 Barakuda

05 SkTent

08 PK "Spartak" Subotica
01 PK Vracar

08 Partizan

07 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd
05 PKArena 2015

06 Barakuda

09 Usce
04 Usce
09 PK Ohilic

07 Lakatamia
08 CrvenaZvezda
08 PK Obilic

Vreme Bodova

2634 604 A
26.95 564 A
26.95 564 A
2699 561 A
27.08 556 A
2720 548 A
2736 539 A
2737 538 A
2743 535 B
2747 532 B
2760 525 B
2769 520 B
27.72 518 B
27.74 517 B
2818 493 B
2850 477 B
2857 473 R
2863 470 R
2870 467
2874 465
2891 457
28.96 454
20.06 450
2014 446
2019 444
2045 432
2079 417
30.13 403
30.16 402
30.23 399
3029 397
30.64 383
30.74 380
30.76 379
30.86 375
3125 361
31.28 360
31.34 358
31.38 357
31.38 357
3146 354
3209 334
3229 328
3240 324
3299 307
33.08 305
3323 301
3325 300
3381 285
3459 266
3494 258
3516 254
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2022
Beograd, 9 - 10/4/2022

Disciplina 3, Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, A Apsolutna

Rang

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

STEFANOVIC, Nikola
JOVICIC, Mihajlo
PEKOQOVIC, Mihailo
PRELIC, Ivan
DJORDJEVIC, Andrej
MITIC, Ognjen
LICANIN, Pavle
MAMLIC, Petar

PAVIC, Djordje
KNEZIC, Novak
DIZDAREVIC, Nikola
ALEKSIC, Dusan
GAJIC, Filip
STEFANOVSKI, Martin
VUKASINOVIC, Aleksa
NIKOLIC, Dimitrije
FUMIC, Ognjen
IOANNOQU, Alexandros
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Uros

B Kategorija 2004. do 2007.

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.

POPOVIC, Petar
VUCIC, David
JOVANCIC, Marko
RODIC N., Marko
SEPA, Luka
POPOQVIC, Filip
DUKANOVIC, Aleksa
PETROVIC, Filip
VUKOVIC, Mihajlo
NIKOLIC, Aleksandar
DULIC, Danilo
GLUSAC, Nikola
MASIC, Aleksa
IVANOVIC, Aleksa
PURISIC, Stefan
SUBOTIC, Aleksandar
CIRKOQVIC, Ognjen
MILCIC, Stefan
KOSUTIC, Dusan
SICOVIC, Jovan

. ANTIC, Veselin

PROTIC, Danilo
LASICA, Nenad
MILUTINOVIC, Uros
STUBLINCEVIC, Predrag
PEROVIC, Aleksa
BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan
GLIGIC, Nikola
PEREZIC, Andrej
SKENTER, Alexandros
PRELIC, Ivan

LICANIN, Pavle
MAMLIC, Petar
PAVIC, Djordje

G.R.

08
08
08
07
09
09
07
07
07
09
04
09
04
09
09
06
04
09
09

06

SRRERRRER

06
05
04
05

05
04
04
05

05
06
06
05
05
07
05
07
05
06
04
07
07
07
07
07

PK Obilic
Crvena Zvezda
Sk Tent

Sk Tent

11. April

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo

11. April

Sk Tent

PK Vracar

Crvena Zvezda

PK "BPK" Bgd

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
11. April

PK Skopje

PK Vracar

Pirat

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Lakatamia

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Olymp, BL

Vojvodina

11. April

11. April

Barakuda

Borac, BL

Radnicki 1969

Olymp, BL

11. April

PK "Spartak" Subotica
11. April

11. April

PK Vracar

Olymp, BL

11. April

11. April

Partizan

PK Vracar

Crvena Zvezda

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Borac, BL

PK Arena 2015
Barakuda

Sk Tent

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
PK Arena 2015
Barakuda

Usce

Lakatamia

Sk Tent

11. April

Sk Tent

PK Vracar

Vreme Bodova

35.24
35.34
35.74
36.04
36.35
36.67
37.40
37.76
38.36
39.53
39.64
42.31
44.02
46.37

28.48
29.09
36.92
37.65

26.95
26.99
27.08
27.20
27.36
27.37
27.60
27.69
27.72
27.74
28.57
28.70
28.74
28.91
29.06
20.14
29.19
29.45
29.79
30.16
30.29
30.76
30.86
31.38
31.38
32.40
32.99
33.08
33.25
34.59
36.04
37.40
37.76
38.36

252
250
241
235
229
223
211
205
195
178
177
145
129
110

564
561
556
548
539
538
525
520
518
517
473
467
465
457
450
446
444
432
417
402
397
379
375
357
357
324
307
305
300
266
235
211
205
195

DWW I>>>> > >
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2022
Beograd, 9 - 10/4/2022

Disciplina 3, De€aci, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, B Kategorija 2004. do 2007.

Rang G.R Vreme Bodova
35. DIZDAREVIC, Nikola 04 PK"BPK"Bgd 39.64 177
36. GAJIC, Filip 04 11. April 4402 129

DSQ NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 28.48

DSQ FUMIC, Ognjen 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 29.09

C Kategorija 2008. do 2009.

1. UJVARI, Leon 08 Spartak Prozivka 2743 535 B

2. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 2850 477 B

3. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 2863 470 R

4. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 30.23 399

5. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 PK Vracar 30.64 383

6. MILANOVIC, Alex 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 30.74 380

7. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 3125 361

8. BAGARIC, Lovro 08  Zrinjski, MO 3128 360

9. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 PK Vracar 31.34 358
10. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3146 354
11. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 3229 328
12. ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 3323 301
13. DIMIC, Uros 09 PK Obilic 3381 285
14. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 CrvenaZvezda 3494 258
15. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 08 PK Obilic 35.16 254
16. STEFANOVIC, Nikola 08 PK Obilic 3524 252
17. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 CrvenaZvezda 3534 250
18. PEKOVIC, Mihailo 08 Sk Tent 3574 241
19. DJORDJEVIC, Andrej 09  11. April 36.35 229
20. MITIC, Ognjen 09  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 36.67 223
21. KNEZIC, Novak 09 CrvenaZvezda 3953 178
22. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd 4231 145
23. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 46.37 110

DSQ VUKASINOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK Vracar

DSQ IOANNOU, Alexandros 09 Lakatamia 36.92

DSQ MILOSAVLJIEVIC, Uros 09 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd 37.65
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